10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Position

General Manager, Assistant
General Manager

Director Of Operations

Director Of T & S, Assistant

Director Of Engineering

Director Of Finance

Engineer, Senior

Risk Manager
Director Of Trades & Support
Director Of Engineering, Asst

O And M Project Coordinator
Director, Information Systems
Director Of Comm & Legis

Human Resources Director

Engineer Manager

Director, Operations Assist

Director Of Service

Engineer Manager

Engineer Manager

Director, Operations Assist

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Administration
Administration

Operations -
Administration

Trades - Administration
Engineering -
Administration

Finance

Engineering -
Engineering Services
Business Technology
Trades - Administration
Engineering -
Administration

Operations - Sanitation
Water Reclamation
Plants

Business Technology
Communications
Human Resources
Engineering -
Environmental Services

Operations - Domestic
Water Facilities

Service -
Administration
Engineering -
Engineering Services
Engineering -
Irrigation/Stormwater/
Electrical

Operations -
Administration

Total Wages

$350,503
$269,114
$191,227

$189,986
$188,132

$171,194
$170,165

$168,043
$162,616
$160,721

$159,066
$155,665
$150,168

$147,122
$144,190

$142,024

$140,095

$138,383

$138,194

$136,861

Total Retirement

Contribution

$24,203
$36,816
$30,022

$12,829
$30,048

$14,358
$17,838

$14,425
$27,792
$28,283

$16,371
$27,312
$15,666

$17,253
$21,742

$15.814

$15,849

$19,473

$16,237

$26,523



21.
22.
23.

24,

25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

Supervisor, Auto Shop
Board Sec/Adm Srv Suprv

Source Control Coordinator

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Collections

Director, Operations Assist

Director Of Finance, Assistant
Electronic Technician Ill
Crew Chief

Engineer, Associate

Electronic Technician Il

Construction Inspector Il

Computer Operator I
Zanjero Il

Electronic Technician I
Engineer, Associate
Utility Coordinator
Construction Inspector Il
Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Associate

Supervisor, Electronic

Supervisor, Electrical

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Trades - Motor Pool
Legislative

Engineering -
Environmental Services

Engineering -
Irrigation/Stormwater/
Electrical

Operations - Sanitation
Collections

Operations -
Administration

Finance
Trades - Electronics
Service - Zanjeros

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Trades - Electronics

Service - Construction
Inspection

Business Technology
Service - Zanjeros
Trades - Electronics

Engineering -
Irrigation/Stormwater/
Electrical

Engineering -
Engineering Services

Service - Construction
Inspection

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Trades - Electronics

Trades - Electrical

$136,649
$131,677
$129,926

$127,632

$127,368

$122,893

$121,971
$121,037
$120,103
$119,585

$118,746
$118,608

$118,463
$116,535
$116,061
$113,656
$111,686
$111,269
$110,676

$110,672

$110,485
$109,384

$19,430
$20,559
$18,499

$20,466

$15,382

$24,916

$15,076
$14,478
$13,718
$14,818

$14,180
$9,867

$9,713
$18,585
$18,093
$24,429

$9,653
$18,524
$22,600

$24,238

$19,263
$18,789



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Conservation Coordinator

Wrp Chief Operator

Lead, Info System Analyst IlI

Engineer, Associate

Info Systems Analyst Il

Inspector, Chief

Director Of Comm & Legis

Engineer, Associate

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Supervisor, Backflow/Mtr Rep.

Supervisor, Electronic Asst.
Crew Chief

Director Of T & S, Assistant

Environmental Specialist, Sr.
Supervisor, Groundskeeper
Supervisor, Mechanical

Supervisor, Water Management

Chief Dom Water
Serviceworker

Electronic Technician Il

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Service - Water
Management /
Conservation

Operations - Sanitation
Water Reclamation
Plants

Business Technology

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Business Technology

Service - Construction
Inspection

Communications

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Operations - Sanitation
Water Reclamation
Plants

Operations - Domestic
Water Quality

Trades - Electronics

Trades - Stormwater
and Drainage

Trades - Administration
Engineering -
Environmental Services

Trades -
Groundskeepers

Trades - Mechanical

Service - Water
Management /
Conservation

Operations - Domestic
Production

Trades - Electronics

$108,593

$108,395

$107,634

$107,195

$106,988
$106,510

$106,020
$105,099

$104,703

$104,486

$104,396
$103,449

$101,229
$100,304

$100,272

$100,170

$100,137

$100,133

$99,867

$18,710

$24,087

$23,726

$15.797

$23,665
$13,324

$18,427
$16,904

$23,415

$23,430

$23,430
$14,552

$18,420
$16,590

$12,914

$18,173

$23,482

$23,415

$13,518



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.

77.
78.
79.

80.

81.

82.

Surveyor, Chief

Supervisor, Stormwater

Crew Chief

Equipment Operator |

Supervisor, Water Quality

Laboratory Director

Supervisor, Development Serv

Financial Analyst
Executive Assistant
Customer Billing Manager

Supervisor, Building Trades

Supervisor, Zanjeros
Electronic Technician Il

Engineer, Associate

Crew Chief

Info Systems Analyst Il
Info Systems Analyst Il
Crew Chief

Water Management Specialist

Engineer, Associate

Electrician IV

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering -
Engineering Services

Trades - Stormwater
and Drainage

Operations - Domestic
Production

Operations - Sanitation
Collections

Engineering -
Environmental Services

Engineering -
Environmental Services

Service - Development
Services

Finance
Administration
Finance

Trades - Building
Tradesworkers

Service - Zanjeros
Trades - Electronics

Engineering - Domestic
Water / Sanitation

Operations - Domestic
Water Maintenance

Business Technology
Business Technology

Operations - Domestic
Water Maintenance

Service - Water
Management /
Conservation
Engineering -
Irrigation/Stormwater/
Electrical

Trades - Electrical

$99,010

$98,710

$98,415

$98,363

$97,651

$97,263

$97,237

$97,130
$97,077
$96,992
$96,984

$96,579
$96,380
$96,111

$95,983

$95,935
$95,692
$95,432

$95,005

$94,988

$94,765

$22,758

$23,071

$22,207

$17,721

$22,976

$18,231

$23,077

$13,122
$22,911

$8,496
$17,716

$22,976
$12,364
$18,191

$22,253

$23,034
$18,056
$22,319

$12,804

$22,592

$21,565



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.

92.
93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Info Systems Analyst I

Water Management Specialist

Supervisor, Water Clerks

Crew Chief

Comm & Legis Specialist
Crew Chief

Crew Chief

Engineering Technician Il

Crew Chief

Multimedia Specialist
Crew Chief

Meter Reader Manager
Electronic Technician Il
Supervisor, Wastewater Shift
Electronic Technician Il

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Supervisor, Materials Mgmt

Lead, Cad System Specialist

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Business Technology

Service - Water
Management /
Conservation

Service - Customer
Service

Service - Meter
Readers

Communications

Operations - Sanitation
Collections

Operations - Domestic
Water Facilities

Engineering -
Engineering Services

Operations - Domestic
Water Construction

Communications

Operations - Domestic
Water Construction

Service - Meter
Readers

Trades - Electronics

Operations - Sanitation
Water Reclamation
Plants

Trades - Electronics

Operations - Domestic
Water Maintenance

Finance

Engineering -
Engineering Services

$94,408

$93,923

$93,849

$93,136

$93,095
$93,078

$92,893

$92,422

$92,238

$91,775
$91,735

$91,228

$91,119

$91,006

$90,813

$90,573

$90,542
$90,375

$23,034

$22,826

$17,776

$8,637

$8,849
$22,488

$21,542

$9,411

$21,472

$22,659
$22,280

$21,825

$12,333

$22,521

$11,794

$22,659

$22,142
$22,689



