	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$350,503	\$24,203
2.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$269,114	\$36,816
3.	Director Of Operations		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$191,227	\$30,022
4.	Director Of T & S, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$189,986	\$12,829
5.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$188,132	\$30,048
6.	Director Of Finance		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance	\$171,194	\$14,358
7.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$170,165	\$17,838
8.	Risk Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$168,043	\$14,425
9.	Director Of Trades & Support		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$162,616	\$27,792
10.	Director Of Engineering, Asst		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$160,721	\$28,283
11.	O And M Project Coordinator		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Water Reclamation Plants	\$159,066	\$16,371
12.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$155,665	\$27,312
13.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Communications	\$150,168	\$15,666
14.	Human Resources Director		Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources	\$147,122	\$17,253
15.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Environmental Services	\$144,190	\$21,742
16.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Facilities	\$142,024	\$15,814
17.	Director Of Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Administration	\$140,095	\$15,849
18.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$138,383	\$19,473
19.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Irrigation/Stormwater/ Electrical	\$138,194	\$16,237
20.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$136,861	\$26,523

21.	Supervisor, Auto Shop	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Motor Pool	\$136,649	\$19,430
22.	Board Sec/Adm Srv Suprv	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative	\$131,677	\$20,559
23.	Source Control Coordinator	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Environmental Services	\$129,926	\$18,499
24.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Irrigation/Stormwater/ Electrical	\$127,632	\$20,466
25.	Supervisor, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections	\$127,368	\$15,382
26.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$122,893	\$24,916
27.	Director Of Finance, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance	\$121,971	\$15,076
28.	Electronic Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$121,037	\$14,478
29.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros	\$120,103	\$13,718
30.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$119,585	\$14,818
31.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$118,746	\$14,180
32.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Construction Inspection	\$118,608	\$9,867
33.	Computer Operator II	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$118,463	\$9,713
34.	Zanjero III	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros	\$116,535	\$18,585
35.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$116,061	\$18,093
36.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Irrigation/Stormwater/ Electrical	\$113,656	\$24,429
37.	Utility Coordinator	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$111,686	\$9,653
38.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Construction Inspection	\$111,269	\$18,524
39.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$110,676	\$22,600
40.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$110,672	\$24,238
41.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$110,485	\$19,263
42.	Supervisor, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical	\$109,384	\$18,789

43.	Conservation Coordinator	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Water Management / Conservation	\$108,593	\$18,710
44.	Wrp Chief Operator	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Water Reclamation Plants	\$108,395	\$24,087
45.	Lead, Info System Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$107,634	\$23,726
46.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$107,195	\$15,797
47.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$106,988	\$23,665
48.	Inspector, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Construction Inspection	\$106,510	\$13,324
49.	Director Of Comm & Legis	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications	\$106,020	\$18,427
50.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$105,099	\$16,904
51.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Water Reclamation Plants	\$104,703	\$23,415
52.	Supervisor, Backflow/Mtr Rep.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Quality	\$104,486	\$23,430
53.	Supervisor, Electronic Asst.	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$104,396	\$23,430
54.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Stormwater and Drainage	\$103,449	\$14,552
55.	Director Of T & S, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$101,229	\$18,420
56.	Environmental Specialist, Sr.	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Environmental Services	\$100,304	\$16,590
57.	Supervisor, Groundskeeper	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Groundskeepers	\$100,272	\$12,914
58.	Supervisor, Mechanical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Mechanical	\$100,170	\$18,173
59.	Supervisor, Water Management	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Water Management / Conservation	\$100,137	\$23,482
60.	Chief Dom Water Serviceworker	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production	\$100,133	\$23,415
61.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$99,867	\$13,518

62.	Surveyor, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$99,010	\$22,758
63.	Supervisor, Stormwater	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Stormwater and Drainage	\$98,710	\$23,071
64.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production	\$98,415	\$22,207
65.	Equipment Operator I	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections	\$98,363	\$17,721
66.	Supervisor, Water Quality	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Environmental Services	\$97,651	\$22,976
67.	Laboratory Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Environmental Services	\$97,263	\$18,231
68.	Supervisor, Development Serv	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Development Services	\$97,237	\$23,077
69.	Financial Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance	\$97,130	\$13,122
70.	Executive Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$97,077	\$22,911
71.	Customer Billing Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance	\$96,992	\$8,496
72.	Supervisor, Building Trades	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Tradesworkers	\$96,984	\$17,716
73.	Supervisor, Zanjeros	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros	\$96,579	\$22,976
74.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$96,380	\$12,364
75.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Domestic Water / Sanitation	\$96,111	\$18,191
76.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Maintenance	\$95,983	\$22,253
77.	Info Systems Analyst II	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$95,935	\$23,034
78.	Info Systems Analyst II	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$95,692	\$18,056
79.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Maintenance	\$95,432	\$22,319
80.	Water Management Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Water Management / Conservation	\$95,005	\$12,804
81.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Irrigation/Stormwater/ Electrical	\$94,988	\$22,592
82.	Electrician IV	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical	\$94,765	\$21,565

83.	Info Systems Analyst II	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology	\$94,408	\$23,034
84.	Water Management Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Water Management / Conservation	\$93,923	\$22,826
85.	Supervisor, Water Clerks	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Customer Service	\$93,849	\$17,776
86.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers	\$93,136	\$8,637
87.	Comm & Legis Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications	\$93,095	\$8,849
88.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections	\$93,078	\$22,488
89.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Facilities	\$92,893	\$21,542
90.	Engineering Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$92,422	\$9,411
91.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Construction	\$92,238	\$21,472
92.	Multimedia Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications	\$91,775	\$22,659
93.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Construction	\$91,735	\$22,280
94.	Meter Reader Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers	\$91,228	\$21,825
95.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$91,119	\$12,333
96.	Supervisor, Wastewater Shift	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Water Reclamation Plants	\$91,006	\$22,521
97.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics	\$90,813	\$11,794
98.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Maintenance	\$90,573	\$22,659
99.	Supervisor, Materials Mgmt	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance	\$90,542	\$22,142
100.	Lead, Cad System Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Engineering Services	\$90,375	\$22,689